Submit to Appropriate
District Office
State Lease - 6 copies
Fee Lease - 5 copies

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-101 Revised 1-1-89

DISTRICT I		OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION			API NO. (assigned by OCD on New Wells) 30-015-25337		
P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM	88240	P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088					
DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210				5. Indicate Type of	STATE XX	FEE 🗌	
DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec	1	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No. LG 6459					
APPLICAT	ION FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL, DEEPEN, C	R PLUG BACK				
la. Type of Work:				7. Lease Name or U	Jnit Agreement Name	;	
DRILL	RE-ENTE	DEEPEN	PLUG BACK				
b. Type of Well: OIL GAS WELL WELL	OTHER		FGEIVE OULTIPLE	Agave AAJ	State		
2. Name of Operator				8. Well No.			
YATES PETROLE	2						
3. Address of Operator	9. Pool name or Wi						
105 South 4th	n St., Artesia,	NM 88210		Undesignat	ed		
4. Well Location Unit Letter	K : 1980 Feet		O. C. D. Esia, quelcend 19	80 Feet From 7	The West	Line	
2	10	ushin 19S Rau	24E	1 Th 670 6	Eddy	County	
Section	S2 Town	iship ¹⁹⁸ Rai	nge 27.7	NMPM 7777/7777777777777777777777777777777	77777777777	7///////	
	<i>HHHHHHH</i>	10. Proposed Depth		1. Formation	12. Rotary or	<i>€:</i> T.	
		9010	-	Wolfcamp	Pulling		
3. Elevations (Show whethe	DE DE CR (II)	14. Kind & Status Plug. Bond	15. Drilling Contract	——————————————————————————————————————	oprox. Date Work will		
3826' GR		Blanket	_	W	hen approved		
7.	P	ROPOSED CASING AN					
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTI			TOP	
17½"	13-3/8"	54.5#	376'		(in place)		
11"	8-5/8"	24#	1175'		(in place)		
7-7/8" 6-1/8"	7" 4½"	20# 11.6#	1600' 9002'		<u>(in place)</u> x (in place)		
to set CIBP a	at 6700' with o	l in Cisco perfora ement cap and rec for production.	ations 6738-56 complete in Wo	' and is deple lfcamp at 6307	eted. Propos '-21', 6346-4	se 48'.	
			{	APPROVAL VALID PERMIN EXPLINE UNLESS DIGLLINE	2/2/90 3 UNDERWAY	<u></u>	
ZONE. GIVE BLOWOUT PREVE	ENTER PROGRAM, IF ANY.	GRAM: IF PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPE		A ON TRESENT TROBETTY			
I hereby certify that the inform	nation above in true and comp	ete to the best of my knowledge and	num Production	Supervisor	7-2	8-89	
SKINATURE 1. (22)	ile /) bod		n.e		DATE		
TYPE OR PRINT NAME	Juanita Goodl	ett			TELEPHONE NO. 5 (75//48-L	
(This space for State Use)	08/0113/.69				AUG	1 1989	
APPROVED BY	Market Bille	т.,	n.e		DATE	7 ,000	

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

330

660

990

1320

1650

1980 2310

2640

DISTRICT I

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section Well No. Lease Operator 2 AGAVE AAJ STATE YATES PETROLEUM CORPORATION Range County Unit Letter Section Eddy 19 South 24 East 32 K **NMPM** Actual Footage Location of Well: line 1980 feet from the West South line and feet from the Dedicated Acreage: Producing Formation Ground level Elev. 320 Acres 3826' Wolfcamp Undesignated 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc.? Yes No If answer is "yes" type of consolidation If answer is "no" list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if neccessary. No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein in true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature Printed Name Juanita Goodlett Production Supervisor Yates Petroleum Corporation 7-28-89 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and 19801 correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed REFER TO ORIGINAL PLAT Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Mitchell Energy LG 6459 Certificate No.

1000

1500

2000

500

0